
Game # Home Team Away Team Date Start Time Location Field

1 (canceled) JFC Madison - Jett Tuesday 2/20/2024 7:15pm JFC JFC Field 8

1

Northwest Rankin 

(U13/14) JFC At NWR Saturday 2/24/2024 10:30am NWRAA NWR Field 5

2 JFC Madison - Snowdy Tuesday 2/27/2024 7:15pm JFC JFC Field 8

3 At Florence JFC Saturday 3/2/2024 12:00pm

Hemphill Park in 

Florence Florence TBD

4 JFC Madison Jett Monday 3/4/2024 7:15pm JFC Field 8

5 JFC

Northwest Rankin 

(U13/14) Thursday 3/21/2024 7:15pm JFC JFC Field 8

6 JFC

Northwest Rankin 

(U14/15) Tuesday 3/26/2024 7:15pm JFC JFC Field 8

Tuesday 4/2/2024 JFC Field 8

7 JFC Madison Jett Monday 4/8/2024

7:20pm (his U12 

play before) JFC JFC Field 8

Thursday 4/11/2024 JFC Field 8

8

Northwest Rankin 

(U14/15) JFC At NWR Saturday 4/13/2024 10:30am NWRAA Field 1

TBD possible 

tournament

Possible Friday-Sunday JFC 

Premier Cup 4/19-4/21 TBD

JFC U14 Boys Spring 2024


